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AAPD

How concerned are you about being adversely affected by healthcare rationing?

e Very concerned 201 (60%)
o Alittle concerned 114 (34%)
¢ Not too concerned 18 (5%)

APSE
Do you know someone with a disability who has lost their job or been furloughed?
e Yes 164 (46%,)
e No 191 (54%)
ATAP
Are you finding it difficult to access assistive technology?
e Yes 76 (29%)
e No 186 (71%)
CPSD

Are there disability-related services or supports that have been removed or reduced
because of the pandemic?

e Yes 156 (74%)
e No 55 (26%)
CSAVR

Are your constituents experiencing difficulty accessing VR services as a result of staff
having to work virtually/remotely?

e Yes 106 (59%)
e No 74 (41%)
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NDRN

Are you hearing complaints or specific problems regarding COVID-19 layoffs and the
inability to apply for or collect unemployment?

e Yes 81 (44%)
e No 103 (56%)

Has the COVID-19 situation negatively impacted the delivery of employment support
services such as those funded through the state VR agencies?

e Yes 133 (72%)
e No 51 (28%)
United Spinal

Are you concerned that, as the pandemic progresses, you will have difficulty finding a
caregiver?

e Yes 130 (60%)
e No 77 (37%)
WID

Do you have an organizational continuity of operations plan? And has it been
adequate?

e Do not have a plan 32 (20%)
e Have a plan, but it is not adequate 57 (36%)
e Not applicable

(I do not represent an organization) 68 (43%)
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